05/11/25 01:19:20

GLEATON'S

Exclusive Elegance Estate Downsizing Sale and Auction

Auction Opens. Tue, Jul 12 12:00am ET

Lot
3102

3300
3301A
3302B
3304
3305

3306

3308

3309

3310
3312

3313

3314

3315

3316
3317
3318
3319

3320
3321
3322
3323
3324
3325

Title

Antique Dark-Stained Oak Upright Storage or
Dowry Trunk

Luxury Arched Back Burgundy Leather Sofa
Luxury Arched Back Burgundy Leather Sofa
Luxury Arched Back Burgundy Leather Sofa
Luxury Burgundy Square Ottoman
Attractive Oversized Arched Back Parsons
Chair

Mid Century Henredon Natural Burl Wood 3
Piece Lighted Cabinet

Mid Century Shelby Williams Vinyl Crossback
and Wood Accent Chair

Nice Black Four Section Storage
Ottoman/Coffee Table

Ebony Tufted Coffee Table Ottoman

A Pair of Crossback Swivel Leopard Striped
Bar Stools

A Pair of Crossback Swivel Leopard Striped
Bar Stools

Cable Nelson Upright Piano Mfg. by Everett
Piano Co. Includes Bench

Gorgeous Carved Wooden Plant Stand with
Round Marble Insert

Pair of Leaf Design Parson Chairs
Lundquist Wood Products Pool Cue Wall Rack
Pair of Lighted Storage/Media Cabinets

Pair of Wooden Bar/Counter Stool (Top of One
is Cracked)

Black Window Bench with 2 Storage Baskets
Decorative Grapevine Wall Art

Traditional Black 1 Drawer Sofa/lFoyer Table
Lovely Farmhouse Style Foyer Table

3 Drawer Storage Chest

Beautiful Hand Carved Wooden Giraffe Statue

Auction Closes. Sat, Aug 6 8:00pm ET

Lot Title

3326  Pair of New Bronze Filigree Lamps with New
Shades

3327A Large Oversized Beveled Wall Mirror &€* Sturdy
Resin Frame

3327B Large Oversized Beveled Wall Mirror- Sturdy
Resin Frame

3329 Nice3Tier Ova Accent Table
3330 3 Cute Table Lamps with Shades
3331 Eddie Bauer High Chair

3332 NiceGlass Top Desk with Pull Out Keyboard
Tray
3333  Nice &Eod~amous Grousea€s Bar Mirror

3334 Framed Oil on Canvas of Ladiesin Gardenin
Gorgeous Gold Frame

3335  Gorgeous White Ornate Framed Beveled Wall
Mirror

3336  Black Distressed Look Storage/Entertainment
Cabinet

3337  Mid Century Traditional Storage Cabinet

3338 Oversized Original Landscape Oil on Canvasin
gorgeous Frame- Signed

3339 Wood Frame Wall Mirror
3340A Beveled Wall Mirror with Wide Frame
3340B Beveled Mirror with Wide Frame

3341 Beautiful Original Landscape Painting on
Canvas Signed

3342 Beautiful Oversized Qil on Canvas Landscape
in Gorgeous Gold Frame

3343  Nice Wooden Bookshelf has one More Shelf
Than What is Pictured

3344  Beautiful 9 Light Aged Bronze Finish
Chandelier

3345 Lovely Framed Parisian Scene Painting Signed
3346  Nice Moulin Rouge Paris Painting, Signed

3347  Beautiful Framed Signed Lithograph of Bald
Eagle by Clark Bronson


http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

Lot
3348

3349

3350

3351

3352

3354
3355

3356

3357

3359
3360
3361

3362
3363

3364

3365
3366
3367
3368
3369
3370

3371

3372
3373A
3373B
3374

3375

3376
3377
3379
3380
3381

Title
Hollywood Bed Frame -Frame Only -One size
Fitsall

Nice Oval Pedestal Dining Room Table with 6
Chairs

Lovely Pottery Barn Changing Table with 14
Storage Baskets

Ligna Furniture 5 Drawer Chest with Curved
Front

Ligna Furniture 6 Drawer Dresser with Curved
Front

Nice 15 Unit Hallowell Assembled Lockers

Traditional Mid Century 5 Drawer Chest of
Drawers

Traditional Mid Century Dresser with Hutch
Mirror

Traditional Mid Century King Size Bed with
Mattress and Box Springs

Mid Century Traditional Night Stand
Mid Century Traditional 5 Drawer/Chest

Vintage Pair of Framed Prints &cdWinter in the
Country&€e by George H. Durrie

Pair of Framed Art Prints

Vintage Japanese Fabric Art Work-Gisha Girl
in Shadow Box Frame

Lovely Framed Art Pring of the High Market in
Vienna

Framed Currier and Ives New Y ork Print
Beautiful Abstract Floral Print in Frame
Lovely Framed Print of Old Barn

Pretty Peacock Print on Canvas from Kirklanda€™s
Lovely Lowell Davis Framed Print &odDown Wind&€8415

Beautiful 1971 Framed Print &odNVoodland
Reflectionsa€s by Windberg

Original Oil on Canvas Landscape Painting-
Signed

Beautiful Large Ornate Gold Picture Frame
Gorgeous Large Ornate Gold Picture Frame
Gorgeous Large Ornate Gold Picture Frame

Beautiful Oil on Canvas of Flowers and
Country, Home Signed

Beautiful Original Qil on Canvas-Fountain and
Flowers-Signed

Halogen Deckenfluten 19904€™s Floor Lamp
Nice Torchierce Floor Lamp

Nautilus NT1105 Sit-up Bench

Cybex are Trainer Elliptical Machine

Precor C842: Recumbent Bike

Lot

338la
3400

3401

3402

3403

3404

3405

3406

3407
3408

3409

3410

3411

3412

3413
3414

3416

3417A
3417B
3417C
3417D
3417E
3417F
3418
3419
3420
3421
3422

05/11/25 01:19:20

Title

Nordic Track Performance Track

Pair of Silver Plated Grape Design Baskets and
a Genuine 24% L ead Crystal Handcut Bowl

3pc. Serving Set Bed Tray Stoneware Bowls.
Mix and Measure Set

Four Beautiful Crystal/Cut Glass Candy Dishes
and Platters (4 Total)

Mea Making Lot. Pasta Pot and 11&€+ Deep Pan
You Can Useto Fry

Whip-Up Some Delicious Quesadillas! Hand
Mixer ,Roasting Pan, Quesadilla Maker

Set of 3 Hand-Blown Optic Glass Jars and 16
Piece set of Acrylic Tumblers

Classic Wooden Russian Stacking Dolls- 7
Pieces
4 Pretty Pieces of Serving or Decorating Items

Crystal Pitcher from Poland and 2 Stoneware
Casserole Dishes

Bella Rotating Waffle Maker (NIB) and a Black
and Decker 2 Slice Toaster

Black and Decker 12 Cup Programmable
Coffee maker with a Hamilton Beach Hand
Mixer

Letd€™s Have Fun Lot ! Karaoke Player, Party
Parts Bubble F/X and Fondue Set

Get Ready to Celebrate ! A Steamer and a
Make-Up Case

Store and Decor (8pc) (Features 2 Baskets)

Relax and Work on The Deck Enviroscape,
Screwdriver Set and Straw Hat From the
Olympics

Large African Wildlife Large Hand Carved
Wood Bread Box

Large African Wildlife Large Hand Carved
Wood Bread Box

Round Upholstered Foot Stool

Round Upholstered Foot Stool

Round Upholstered Foot Stool

Round Upholstered Foot Stool

Round Uphol stered Foot Stool

Round Upholstered Foot Stool

Vintage Bally Leather Briefcase

Pair of Vintage Solid Brass Candlestick Holder
Pair of Cobalt Blue Vases

Vintage Brass Piano Lamp

Two Wooden Boxes & One for Decorative
Purpose and One with Cards/Envel opes


http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

Lot
3423

3424
3425
3426
3427

3428A
3428B
3429
3430
3431
3432

3433

3434

3435
3436
3437

3438

3439A
34398
3439C
3440A
3440B
3441A

3441B

3441C

3442

3443

3445
3446

3447
3448

Title

Set of Right Handed Golden Bear Golf Clubsin
Sun Mountain Golf. Bag (Johns Creet
Gladiators Bag)

Black Golf Stand Bag

Green Plaid Montagut Paris Rolling Suitcase

2 Precious Vintage Beaded Purses

Polar Ware Professional Stainless Steel Chafing
Dish

Lovely Asian Decor Lot A

Lovely Asian Decor Lot B

Ladies Size W7 Lena Bronze Crocs
Women&€™s foot-Joy Size 7 m Golf Shoes
Large Oriental Hand Painted Folding Paper Fan

Bamboo Basket Steamer with Steel Banding
Sides (A)
Bamboo Basket Steamer with Steel Banding
Sides (B)

Bamboo Basket Steamer with Steel Banding
Sides (C)

Himalayan Salt Crystal Lamp
Galileo Thermometer W/ Original Box

Sunbeam Milkglass Glassbake and Fireking
with One Other Glass Bow! (3pc)

Game Night Lot

M & M Halloween Decor 6 Pieces

M & M Decor

M & M&E™s and Other Collectible Decor
Unauthenticated Handbag Backpack Style
Unauthenticated Handbag

Home Classis King Size Microsuede Comforter
Cover Set (NIB)

Home Classis King Size Microsuede Comforter
Cover Set (NIB)

Home Classis King Size Microsuede Comforter
Cover Set (NIB)

Gaam Balance Board with a Trainer Mat for
Your Abs

V Tech Treasure Seekers Pirate Ship and A
Volcano Making Kit (Sealed NIB)

Ladies Devon and Jones Black Jacket
Three Tropical Themed Handled Serving Trays

Two Framed and Matted Art Pieces Depicting
Scenery on the Grand Canal in ltaly

NIB Ultrasonic Visible Mist Humidifier

Hand Painted Plastic Tote with &csSydney&€s and a
Gold Letter &£ce55€» Decor Piece

3/5

Lot

3449
3450

3451
3452
3453
3454
3455
3456
3457

3458

3459

3460

3461
3462

3463

3464
3465
3466

3467
3468
3469

3470

3471
3472
3473
3474
3475
3476
3477
3478
3479
3480
3481

3482
3483

05/11/25 01:19:20

Title

Metal and Wooden Art Decor Including &od_ovea€s

NIB Holiday Snack and Dinnerware Set (2
Boxes)

A Chef&€™s Lot (lot of 9)

Piggy Bank Lot

Everything but the Bookshelf
There&€™s a Mug for Everyone (lot of 6)
Halloween Party Lot

3 Handmade Clear glass Jars with Lids

Etched Crystal Candle Holder & 5 different
Styles Candle Holders

Cake Stands, Jelly Jars & Pretty in Pink Glass
Vase

Vintage Oil Decanter, Silver Jar Storage Jars &
Vintage Clear Bottle

4 Vintage Pfaltzgraff Coffee Cups, Hershey
Coffee Cup Plus 2 Coffee Cups

Cobalt Blue Tal Vase

Elegant Crystal Cut Glass Ruby Red Rose
Footed Candy Jar Plus Two Vintage Vases

4 Gold Gilded Crystal Wine Glasses, Plus 4
Wine Glasses

Vintage Amber Drinking Glasses (22)
2 Etched Goblets by Orrefors

Vacation Anyone? (3) ESSEX Cruise Lines
Melamine Decor Plates plus Shell Necklaces

OXO & Milcea Spiralizer Collection (Lot of 2)
Black & White Custom Travel Pieces (Lot of 2)

CD Storage Slim Cases (100ct.) Plus Metal CD
Storage

Pottery Barn Light Wood Frame & Atico Dark
Wood Desktop Tech Organizer

Taoshiba Modem and a Power Strip (Lot of 2)
Kitchen Set

Petite Drinking Glasses/Shot Glasses (Lot of 13)
Complete Glass Set

Random Kitchen Finds

A Christmas Wonderland Lot

Electronic Lovers Set

Random Electronic Pieces

DIY Home Decor Lot

Let there belight Lot

Set of 2 Black Stemmed Wine Glasses Plus 4
Elegant Wine Glasses

Unique Home Decor Lot
Vintage Jade Dragon Style Statue


http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

05/11/25 01:19:20

Lot Title
3484 Bags & Frames Oh My! (Not all Pictured in 1st
Pic)

3485  Widescreen LCD Flat Panel 194€+ Monitor
3486  Happy 4th of July

3487  Assorted Useful Office Items (Lot of 6)
3488 Mikimoto and Playboy Pensin Boxes

3489 MikasaHoliday Hostess Platter and Four Brass
[tems

3490 Emory School of Medicine Large Challenge
Coinin Box

3491  Foldable Outdoor/Sports Chair with Igloo
Minimate

3611 Antique Victorian Marble Top Entry/Parlor
Table

3617 Metal Torch Style Floor Lamp

3623A Framed-Signed Artist Proof-Floating Canvas
Print Montage Based on &ceT he Girl with a Pearl
Earring

3668 Vintage Madame Alexander Bride Dall

3678 13 Feet Multi Position Aluminum Ladder

3715 3 Solid Wood Bar Stools

4062  Travaso Gemini Wine Decanter for the Serious
Oenophile

72644 Kenmore Elite Washer

72645 Kenmore Elite Dryer W/Steam

73030 Brass Sundia and Etched Temple Bell

73275 Vintage Carved Wood Decor

***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM


http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

05/11/25 01:19:20

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Brandon Tellis of Bantella Enterprises (470) 955-9286 (Call or Text), Adrian Foster
(770) 468-1072, |sreal Thompson of Home State Freight (678) 677-4753 Jasean Richardson of Compass
Liberty Express (404) 441-2714 and Craig Landfair of Big or Small, We Move it All (651) 347-8493
(Call or Text), Briggs Truck Service (404) 984-6008, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dolly.com,
AppleAtlanta.com thumbtack.com and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well
as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text) >goforcds@gmail.com or Roadie.com,
PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, Deborah?s Delivery Service (404) 424-1732,
/>pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana L ord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakM ail655@bellsouth.net, Shiply.com,
/>shipsmart.com and other white glove shipping companies local to the sale?s address.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned
items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com

5/5


http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
shiply.com
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

