

## **Exclusive Elegance Estate Downsizing Sale and Auction**

Auction Opens: Tue, Jul 12 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sat, Aug 6 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3102	Antique Dark-Stained Oak Upright Storage or Dowry Trunk	3326	Pair of New Bronze Filigree Lamps with New Shades
3300 3301A 3302B	Luxury Arched Back Burgundy Leather Sofa Luxury Arched Back Burgundy Leather Sofa Luxury Arched Back Burgundy Leather Sofa	3327A 3327B	Large Oversized Beveled Wall Mirror – Sturdy Resin Frame Large Oversized Beveled Wall Mirror- Sturdy
3304 3305 3306	Luxury Burgundy Square Ottoman Attractive Oversized Arched Back Parsons Chair Mid Century Henredon Natural Burl Wood 3	3329 3330 3331	Resin Frame Nice 3 Tier Oval Accent Table 3 Cute Table Lamps with Shades Eddie Bauer High Chair
3308 3309	Piece Lighted Cabinet  Mid Century Shelby Williams Vinyl Crossback and Wood Accent Chair  Nice Black Four Section Storage	3332 3333 3334	Nice Glass Top Desk with Pull Out Keyboard Tray Nice "Famous Grouse― Bar Mirror Framed Oil on Canvas of Ladies in Garden in
3310 3312	Ottoman/Coffee Table  Ebony Tufted Coffee Table Ottoman  A Pair of Crossback Swivel Leopard Striped	3335	Gorgeous White Ornate Framed Beveled Wall Mirror
3313	Bar Stools A Pair of Crossback Swivel Leopard Striped Bar Stools	3336 3337	Black Distressed Look Storage/Entertainment Cabinet Mid Century Traditional Storage Cabinet
3314 3315	Cable Nelson Upright Piano Mfg. by Everett Piano Co. Includes Bench Gorgeous Carved Wooden Plant Stand with	3338 3339	Oversized Original Landscape Oil on Canvas in gorgeous Frame- Signed Wood Frame Wall Mirror
3316 3317 3318	Round Marble Insert Pair of Leaf Design Parson Chairs Lundquist Wood Products Pool Cue Wall Rack Pair of Lighted Storage/Media Cabinets	3340A 3340B 3341	Beveled Wall Mirror with Wide Frame Beveled Mirror with Wide Frame Beautiful Original Landscape Painting on Canvas Signed
3319 3320	Pair of Wooden Bar/Counter Stool (Top of One is Cracked)  Black Window Bench with 2 Storage Baskets	3342 3343	Beautiful Oversized Oil on Canvas Landscape in Gorgeous Gold Frame Nice Wooden Bookshelf has one More Shelf
3321 3322 3323	Decorative Grapevine Wall Art  Traditional Black 1 Drawer Sofa/Foyer Table  Lovely Farmhouse Style Foyer Table	3344	Than What is Pictured  Beautiful 9 Light Aged Bronze Finish Chandelier
3324 3325	3 Drawer Storage Chest	3345 3346 3347	Lovely Framed Parisian Scene Painting Signed Nice Moulin Rouge Paris Painting, Signed Beautiful Framed Signed Lithograph of Bald Eagle by Clark Bronson

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3348	Hollywood Bed Frame -Frame Only -One size	3381a	Nordic Track Performance Track
3349	Fits all Nice Oval Pedestal Dining Room Table with 6	3400	Pair of Silver Plated Grape Design Baskets and a Genuine 24% Lead Crystal Handcut Bowl
3350	Chairs Lovely Pottery Barn Changing Table with 14	3401	3pc. Serving Set Bed Tray Stoneware Bowls. Mix and Measure Set
3351	Storage Baskets Ligna Furniture 5 Drawer Chest with Curved	3402	Four Beautiful Crystal/Cut Glass Candy Dishes and Platters (4 Total)
3352	Front Ligna Furniture 6 Drawer Dresser with Curved	3403	Meal Making Lot. Pasta Pot and 11― Deep Pan You Can Use to Fry
3354	Front Nice 15 Unit Hallowell Assembled Lockers	3404	Whip-Up Some Delicious Quesadillas! Hand Mixer, Roasting Pan, Quesadilla Maker
3355	Traditional Mid Century 5 Drawer Chest of Drawers	3405	Set of 3 Hand-Blown Optic Glass Jars and 16 Piece set of Acrylic Tumblers
3356	Traditional Mid Century Dresser with Hutch Mirror	3406	Classic Wooden Russian Stacking Dolls- 7 Pieces
3357	Traditional Mid Century King Size Bed with	3407	4 Pretty Pieces of Serving or Decorating Items
3359	Mattress and Box Springs Mid Century Traditional Night Stand	3408	Crystal Pitcher from Poland and 2 Stoneware Casserole Dishes
3360	Mid Century Traditional 5 Drawer/Chest	3409	Bella Rotating Waffle Maker (NIB) and a Black
3361	Vintage Pair of Framed Prints "Winter in the Country― by George H. Durrie	3410	and Decker 2 Slice Toaster Black and Decker 12 Cup Programmable
3362	Pair of Framed Art Prints		Coffee maker with a Hamilton Beach Hand
3363	Vintage Japanese Fabric Art Work-Gisha Girl in Shadow Box Frame	3411	Mixer Let's Have Fun Lot! Karaoke Player, Party Parts Bubble F/X and Fondue Set
3364	Lovely Framed Art Pring of the High Market in Vienna	3412	Get Ready to Celebrate! A Steamer and a Make-Up Case
3365	Framed Currier and Ives New York Print	3413	Store and Decor (8pc) (Features 2 Baskets)
3366	Beautiful Abstract Floral Print in Frame	3414	Relax and Work on The Deck Enviroscape,
3367	Lovely Framed Print of Old Barn		Screwdriver Set and Straw Hat From the Olympics
3368	•	etty Peacock Print on Canvas from Kirkland's	
3369	Lovely Lowell Davis Framed Print "Down Windâ	1€415	Large African Wildlife Large Hand Carved Wood Bread Box
3370	Beautiful 1971 Framed Print "Woodland Reflections― by Windberg	3416	Large African Wildlife Large Hand Carved Wood Bread Box
3371	Original Oil on Canvas Landscape Painting- Signed	3417A	Round Upholstered Foot Stool
3372	Beautiful Large Ornate Gold Picture Frame	3417B	Round Upholstered Foot Stool
3373A	· ·		Round Upholstered Foot Stool
3373B	Gorgeous Large Ornate Gold Picture Frame	3417D	Round Upholstered Foot Stool
3374	Beautiful Oil on Canvas of Flowers and	3417E	Round Upholstered Foot Stool
	Country, Home Signed	3417F	Round Upholstered Foot Stool
3375	Beautiful Original Oil on Canvas-Fountain and Flowers-Signed	3418	Vintage Bally Leather Briefcase
3376	Halogen Deckenfluten 1990's Floor Lamp	3419	Pair of Vintage Solid Brass Candlestick Holder
3377	Nice Torchierce Floor Lamp	3420	Pair of Cobalt Blue Vases
3379	Nautilus NT1105 Sit-up Bench	3421	Vintage Brass Piano Lamp
3380	Cybex are Trainer Elliptical Machine	3422	Two Wooden Boxes – One for Decorative Purpose and One with Cards/Envelopes
3381	Precor C842: Recumbent Bike		apose and one with cards Envelopes

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3423	Set of Right Handed Golden Bear Golf Clubs in	3449	Metal and Wooden Art Decor Including "Love―
	Sun Mountain Golf. Bag (Johns Creet Gladiators Bag)	3450	NIB Holiday Snack and Dinnerware Set (2 Boxes)
3424	Black Golf Stand Bag	3451	A Chef's Lot (lot of 9)
3425	Green Plaid Montagut Paris Rolling Suitcase	3452	Piggy Bank Lot
3426	2 Precious Vintage Beaded Purses	3453	Everything but the Bookshelf
3427	Polar Ware Professional Stainless Steel Chafing	3454	There's a Mug for Everyone (lot of 6)
2.420.4	Dish	3455	Halloween Party Lot
	Lovely Asian Decor Lot A	3456	3 Handmade Clear glass Jars with Lids
3428B	Lovely Asian Decor Lot B	3457	Etched Crystal Candle Holder & 5 different
3429	Ladies Size W7 Lena Bronze Crocs		Styles Candle Holders
3430	Women's foot-Joy Size 7 m Golf Shoes	3458	Cake Stands, Jelly Jars & Pretty in Pink Glass
3431	Large Oriental Hand Painted Folding Paper Fan	2450	Vase
3432	Bamboo Basket Steamer with Steel Banding Sides (A)	3459	Vintage Oil Decanter, Silver Jar Storage Jars & Vintage Clear Bottle
3433	Bamboo Basket Steamer with Steel Banding Sides (B)	3460	4 Vintage Pfaltzgraff Coffee Cups, Hershey Coffee Cup Plus 2 Coffee Cups
3434	Bamboo Basket Steamer with Steel Banding	3461	Cobalt Blue Tall Vase
3435	Sides (C) Himalayan Salt Crystal Lamp	3462	Elegant Crystal Cut Glass Ruby Red Rose Footed Candy Jar Plus Two Vintage Vases
3436	Galileo Thermometer W/ Original Box	3463	4 Gold Gilded Crystal Wine Glasses, Plus 4
3437	Sunbeam Milkglass Glassbake and Fireking		Wine Glasses
	with One Other Glass Bowl (3pc)	3464	Vintage Amber Drinking Glasses (22)
3438	Game Night Lot	3465	2 Etched Goblets by Orrefors
3439A 3439R	M & M Halloween Decor 6 Pieces M & M Decor	3466	Vacation Anyone? (3) ESSEX Cruise Lines Melamine Decor Plates plus Shell Necklaces
	M & M's and Other Collectible Decor	3467	OXO & Milcea Spiralizer Collection (Lot of 2)
	Unauthenticated Handbag Backpack Style	3468	Black & White Custom Travel Pieces (Lot of 2)
	Unauthenticated Handbag	3469	CD Storage Slim Cases (100ct.) Plus Metal CD
	Home Classis King Size Microsuede Comforter		Storage
	Cover Set (NIB)	3470	Pottery Barn Light Wood Frame & Atico Dark Wood Desktop Tech Organizer
3441B	Home Classis King Size Microsuede Comforter Cover Set (NIB)	3471	Toshiba Modem and a Power Strip (Lot of 2)
3441C	Home Classis King Size Microsuede Comforter	3472	Kitchen Set
220	Cover Set (NIB)	3473	Petite Drinking Glasses/Shot Glasses (Lot of 13)
3442	Gaiam Balance Board with a Trainer Mat for Your Abs	3474	Complete Glass Set
3443	V Tech Treasure Seekers Pirate Ship and A	3475	Random Kitchen Finds
3443	Volcano Making Kit (Sealed NIB)	3476	A Christmas Wonderland Lot
3444	Ladies Devon and Jones Black Jacket	3477	Electronic Lovers Set
3445	Three Tropical Themed Handled Serving Trays	3478	Random Electronic Pieces
3446	Two Framed and Matted Art Pieces Depicting	3479 3480	DIY Home Decor Lot Let there be light Lot
	Scenery on the Grand Canal in Italy	3481	Set of 2 Black Stemmed Wine Glasses Plus 4
3447	NIB Ultrasonic Visible Mist Humidifier		Elegant Wine Glasses
3448	Hand Painted Plastic Tote with "Sydney― and a Gold Letter "S― Decor Piece	3482	Unique Home Decor Lot
	Gold Letter a Culpa C. Decor ricce	3483	Vintage Jade Dragon Style Statue

Lot	Title
3484	Bags & Frames Oh My! (Not all Pictured in 1st Pic)
3485	Widescreen LCD Flat Panel 19― Monitor
3486	Happy 4th of July
3487	Assorted Useful Office Items (Lot of 6)
3488	Mikimoto and Playboy Pens in Boxes
3489	Mikasa Holiday Hostess Platter and Four Brass Items
3490	Emory School of Medicine Large Challenge Coin in Box
3491	Foldable Outdoor/Sports Chair with Igloo Minimate
3611	Antique Victorian Marble Top Entry/Parlor Table
3617	Metal Torch Style Floor Lamp
3623A	Framed-Signed Artist Proof-Floating Canvas Print Montage Based on "The Girl with a Pearl Earring
3668	Vintage Madame Alexander Bride Doll
3678	13 Feet Multi Position Aluminum Ladder
3715	3 Solid Wood Bar Stools
4062	Travaso Gemini Wine Decanter for the Serious Oenophile
72644	Kenmore Elite Washer
72645	Kenmore Elite Dryer W/Steam
73030	Brass Sundial and Etched Temple Bell
73275	Vintage Carved Wood Decor

## \*\*\*UPDATED PAYMENT INFO\*\*\*

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

## IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Brandon Tellis of Bantella Enterprises (470) 955-9286 (Call or Text), Adrian Foster (770) 468-1072, Isreal Thompson of Home State Freight (678) 677-4753 Jasean Richardson of Compass Liberty Express (404) 441-2714 and Craig Landfair of Big or Small, We Move it All (651) 347-8493 (Call or Text), Briggs Truck Service (404) 984-6008, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com, Dolly.com, AppleAtlanta.com thumbtack.com and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text) >goforcds@gmail.com or Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, Deborah?s Delivery Service (404) 424-1732, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakMail655@bellsouth.net, Shiply.com, />shipsmart.com and other white glove shipping companies local to the sale?s address.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com